Individual Best Times (Masters)

Hannah Angell - (287853) - Woking SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:05.77
1:06.84
1:07.63
1:07.85
1:07.96
1:07.96

1:11.02

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:07.85
1:06.84
1:05.77
1:07.63
1:07.96
1:07.96

1:11.02

Copyright 2024

486
463
446
442
440
440
385

442
463
486
446
440
440
385

Round

I I =

Round

Swim
Date

05/03/22
04/06/23
23/01/22
02/03/24
24/01/16
24/01/16
01/02/14

Swim
Date

02/03/24
04/06/23
05/03/22
23/01/22
24/01/16
24/01/16
01/02/14

Meet

Swim Wales Open Masters 2022
British Masters Championships
South East Open LC Masters
Swim Wales Open Masters 2024
SER Long Course Masters Meet
SER Long Course Masters Meet

South East Region LC Masters

Meet

Swim Wales Open Masters 2024
British Masters Championships
Swim Wales Open Masters 2022
South East Open LC Masters
SER Long Course Masters Meet
SER Long Course Masters Meet

South East Region LC Masters

Venue

Swansea
Sheffield
K2 Crawley
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
K2 Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
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Licence Level

MAS943 0
MAS1046 0
MAS937 0
MAS1126 0
MAS585 0
MAS585 0
MAS462 0

Licence Level

MAS1126 0
MAS1046 0
MAS943 0
MAS937 0
MAS585 0
MAS585 0
MAS462 0
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